Date
7/6/23
7/13/23
7/20/23
7/27/23
8/3/23
8/10/23
8/17/23
8/24/23
8/31/23
9/7/23
9/14/23
9/21/23
9/28/23
10/5/23
10/12/23
10/19/23
10/26/23
11/2/23
11/9/23
11/16/23
11/23/23
11/30/23
12/7/23
12/14/23
12/21/23
12/28/23
1/4/24
1/11/24
1/18/24
1/25/24
2/1/24
2/8/24
2/15/24
2/22/24
2/29/24
3/7/24
3/14/24
3/21/24
3/28/24
4/4/24
4/11/24
4/18/24
4/25/24
5/2/24
5/9/24
5/16/24
5/23/24
5/30/24
6/6/24
6/13/24
6/20/24
6/27/24

Sunshine
OFF
Mary Helen Cline
Matt Cook
Gary Corne
OFF
Sandy Costner
Jenny Daugherty
Colleen Dishman
OFF
John Hanigofsky
Jason Herman
Scott Hildebran
OFF
Tim Kerley
Brian Leonard
Kaityln Lindler
OFF
Linda Mackie
Kirsten Maynard
BJ Mullinax
OFF
Marcus Ollis
David Peltzer
Kelly Pulliam
Dana Ramseur
OFF
Colin Robinson
Kip Robinson
Michelle Roseman
OFF
Bill Shillito
Hamp Shuford
Stephen Sims
Zach Speagle
OFF
Kevin Spiva
Kelly Stewart
Josh Strickland
OFF
Wayne Swofford
Liz Van Horn
Peg Wartowski
OFF
Jason White
Sylvia White
Mary Helen Cline
Matt Cook
OFF
Gary Corne
Sandy Costner
Jenny Daugherty
Colleen Dishman

Rotary Program Schedule 2023-2024

Program
OFF
Jeffrey Eudy
Sylvia White
Jason White
OFF
David Peltzer
Wayne Swofford
Liz Van Horn
OFF
Josh Strickland
Sean Gibson
Kelly Stewart
OFF
Jeffrey Eudy
Kevin Spiva
Zach Speagle
OFF
Stephen Sims
Hamp Shuford
Peg Wartowski
OFF
Michelle Roseman
Kip Robinson
Colin Robinson
Bill Shillito
OFF
Dana Ramseur
Jeffrey Eudy
Kelly Pulliam
OFF
Sandy Costner
BJ Mullinax
Kirsten Maynard
Linda Mackie
OFF
Kaitlyn Lindler
Brian Leonard
Tim Kerley
OFF
Jeffrey Eudy
Scott Hildebran
Jason Herman
OFF
John Hanigofsky
Colleen Dishman
Jenny Daugherty
Marcus Ollis
OFF
Matt Cook
Gary Corne
Mary Helen Cline
Jeffrey Eudy

Program Title
No Meeting
Club Assembly
No Meeting
AG Tracy Petrosky
Andi Taylor, DEI Program
No Meeting
DG Visit
No Meeting
Club Assembly

Nathan Huret
Club Social (Pizza)

No Meeting
Holiday Social (TBD)

No Meeting

Club Assembly

No Meeting

No Meeting

Club Assembly

No Meeting

No Meeting

Club Assembly

Other Notes
July 4th Week
Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Theme

July: Maternal and Child Health

August: Membership and New Club Development

September: Basic Education and Literacy

October: Economic and Community Development

November: Rotary Foundation

December: Disease Prevention and Treatment

January: Vocational Service

February: Peacebuilding and Conflict Prevention

March: Water, Sanitation, and Hygiene

April: Environment

May: Youth Service

June: Rotary Fellowships

Notes:

June 15th--DG Sean is installing myself and my officers

June 22 at 5:30pm--DG Sean Gibson Installation-Point Lookout Vineyard, Hendersville,NC
Oct 7th, Foundation Banquet at the Morganton House

Oct 24--World Polio Day

Dec 31--Deadline for early registration for RYLA

Feb 23--Anniversary of Rotary International

Feb 2024--Pre-PETS at Lake Junaluska, NC

March 2024--Grants Management Seminar-Christmount Christian Assemby, Black Mtn
March 2024--Carolina PETS-Greensboro

March 2024--RYLA

March 31, 2024--Pink Pages Due

April 19, 2024--Spring Assembly Training

April 19-21, 2024--District Conference-Greenville, SC (Hyatt Regency)

May 25-29, 2024--Rotary International Conference-Singapore

Jeff-vacation (Stephen Sims/Matt?) July 27 and Jan 4



